Bellekler

Uriin

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5 CL40
Ram (JM4800ALE-32G)

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5 CL40
Ram (JM4800ALE-16G)

Team 16GB 4800MHz CL40 DDR5 SODIMM Ram
(TED516G4800C40D-S01)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz CL36
DDR5 Gaming Ram (FLRD532G5600HC36BDCO1)

Marka

Transcend

Transcend

Team

Team

Stok

Fiyat

119,00 USD

63,90 USD

75,00 USD

158,00 USD



